You May Be Also Be interested
In:
LFG480303SQDINR Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
LFG480303SQDINR Details PDF
LFG480303SQDINR
Manufacturer Part Number: LFG480303SQDINR
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: FUSE BLOK CART 480V 30A DIN RAIL
Datasheets: LFG480303SQDINR.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2640 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LFG480303SQDINR
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE BLOK CART 480V 30A DIN RAIL
Category Circuit Protection > Fuseholders
Part Status 2640 pcs Stock
Voltage 480V
Termination Style Screw Terminal
Series LF
Orientation -
Number of Circuits 3
Mounting Type DIN Rail
Fuseholder Type Block
Fuse Type Cartridge
Fuse Size 0.406" Dia x 1.626" L (10.3mm x 41.3mm)
For Use With/Related Products Class G
Current Rating 30A
Contact Material -
Contact Finish -
LFG480302PQDINR
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE BLOK CART 480V 30A DIN
RAIL
LFG480602CDINR
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE BLOK CART 480V 60A DIN
RAIL
LFG600151CDINR
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE BLOK CART 600V 15A DIN
RAIL
LFG480601CDINR
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE BLOK CART 480V 60A DIN
RAIL
LFG480603CDINR
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE BLOK CART 480V 60A DIN
RAIL
LFG480302CDINR
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE BLOK CART 480V 30A DIN
RAIL
LFG480302SQDINR
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE BLOK CART 480V 30A DIN
RAIL
LFG480303CDINR
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE BLOK CART 480V 30A DIN
RAIL